
AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  5:13 PM  4/4/2014  Page 1

Marquette Duals

Melvin "Bus" Shimek Track - Marquette Univ

Milwaukee, WI  - 4/4/2014

Results
 

Women 100 Meter Dash

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Marquette SRCarlye Schuh1 12.33 2.7

Wis.-Milwauk SOAnuli Okonkwo2 12.37 2.7

Marquette FRArra Strong3 12.74 2.7

Wis.-Milwauk SOCherRay Dixon4 12.99 2.7

 
Women 200 Meter Dash

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Marquette SRKatie Kemmerer1 25.22 3.1

Marquette SRGretchen Homan2 25.37 3.1

Wis.-Milwauk SOAnuli Okonkwo3 25.44 3.1

Wis.-Milwauk FRKate Novacek4 25.62 3.1

Marquette FRArra Strong5 x25.71 3.1

Wis.-Milwauk JRChelsea Maxey6 x26.41 3.1

Wis.-Milwauk FRShannon Wagner7 x27.16 3.1

Wis.-Milwauk FRMelinda Gayle8 x28.19 3.1

 
Women 400 Meter Dash

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Marquette SRKate Hein1 1:00.06

Marquette FRAnna Strong2 1:00.21

 
Women 800 Meter Run

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Marquette FRAlison Parker1 2:20.74

Wis.-Milwauk JRSamantha Woller2 2:22.37

Marquette SONicole Ethier3 2:22.88

Wis.-Milwauk JRDana Clausen4 2:26.57

Marquette JRKrista McClure5 x2:26.95

Marquette SRGrace Magliola6 x2:27.63

Marquette JRKatie Tolan7 x2:30.34

DePaul JRColleen Earl8 2:41.33

DePaul FRMegan Escabosa9 2:42.94

 
Women 1500 Meter Run

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
DePaul JRJacqueline Kasal1 4:56.33

Marquette SOKayla Spencer2 4:58.42

Wis.-Milwauk FRLeah Holmes3 5:00.65

Marquette FRKellie Greenwood4 5:00.91

Marquette JRHaley Loprieno5 x5:01.41

DePaul SRAlex Muller6 5:02.02

Wis.-Milwauk JRCarissa Schneiter7 5:14.75

Wis.-Milwauk JRAdriana Gutierrez8 x5:17.46

DePaul FRLauren Sharp9 x5:17.91

DePaul FRElizabeth Wasserman10 x5:21.83

 
Women 3000 Meter Run

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Marquette JRRebecca Pachuta1 10:27.57

Marquette FRBrittney Feivor2 10:34.36

DePaul JRTaylor Hynes3 10:38.41

Marquette SRHannah Frett4 x10:43.93

Marquette FRTammi Del Ponte5 x10:50.77

DePaul FRJessica Sanborn6 10:51.87

Marquette SOKenzie Vicker7 x11:02.79

Wis.-Milwauk JRClaira Himmel8 11:07.44

Wis.-Milwauk FRAllison Anich9 11:13.48

Marquette FRMaggie O'Loughlin10 x11:16.43

Wis.-Milwauk JRAnnette Lemanski11 x11:20.89

Wis.-Milwauk SOGayana Wanniarchchi12 x11:30.46

Wis.-Milwauk JRKaty Koch13 x12:17.68

 
Women 100 Meter Hurdles

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Wis.-Milwauk JRChelsea Maxey1 15.08 4.5

Wis.-Milwauk FRMorgan Torrence2 15.25 4.5

 
Women 400 Meter Hurdles

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Wis.-Milwauk SOMichelle Garner1 1:05.02

DePaul SRRebecca Adamcheck2 1:09.14

DePaul JRAshley Holden3 1:10.20

Marquette SRSarah Ball4 1:14.05

Marquette FRAbigail Busse5 1:16.33

 
Women 4x100 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
Marquette--- DQ

1) Katie Kemmerer SR 2) Anna Strong FR

3) Arra Strong FR 4) Carlye Schuh SR
 

Women 4x400 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
BMarquette1 4:31.22

1) Nicole Ethier SO 2) Krista McClure JR

3) Grace Magliola SR 4) Alison Parker FR
 

Women High Jump

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Marquette FROmo Tseumah1 1.65m



AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  5:13 PM  4/4/2014  Page 2

Marquette Duals

Melvin "Bus" Shimek Track - Marquette Univ

Milwaukee, WI  - 4/4/2014

Results

Finals ...   (Women High Jump)

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Marquette FRBridget Bodee2 1.65m

Wis.-Milwauk JRAshley Brusveen3 1.55m

 
Women Pole Vault

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Marquette FRNicole Jaffke1 3.36m

Marquette JRAbby Croft1 3.36m

Marquette SOLindsay Smoljan3 x2.76m

 
Women Long Jump

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Marquette SRCarlye Schuh1 6.04m 4.1

Wis.-Milwauk FRLaBreya Johnson2 4.74m 2.8

Wis.-Milwauk FRTess Nelson3 4.71m 2.6

 
Women Triple Jump

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Marquette SRCarlye Schuh1 11.30m 4.1

DePaul FRGabrielle Howard2 11.00m 2.3

Wis.-Milwauk FRKanika Bass3 10.07m 3.4

Marquette FRBridget Bodee4 9.35m 1.6

 
Women Shot Put

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Marquette SRKristen Gaffey1 13.27m

DePaul JRJazmyne Durrah2 12.78m

Wis.-Milwauk SRNancy Harmon3 12.26m

Marquette SRKirsten Walker4 11.62m

Wis.-Milwauk FRKamry Gipson5 11.42m

DePaul FRCorinne Franz6 10.66m

 
Women Discus Throw

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Marquette SRKristen Gaffey1 40.76m

DePaul JRJazmyne Durrah2 38.74m

DePaul FRCorinne Franz3 36.82m

DePaul JRAmanda Piche4 x33.35m

Marquette SRKirsten Walker5 28.63m

Wis.-Milwauk FRKamry Gipson6 24.92m

Wis.-Milwauk SRNancy Harmon--- FOUL

 
Women Hammer Throw

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Marquette JRSamantha Kennedy1 55.57m

Wis.-Milwauk SRNancy Harmon2 50.64m

Marquette SRKristen Gaffey3 47.08m

DePaul JRJazmyne Durrah4 43.70m

DePaul FRCorinne Franz5 36.96m

Wis.-Milwauk FRKamry Gipson6 26.35m

 
Women Javelin Throw

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Marquette JRSamantha Kennedy1 28.93m

Marquette SOTatyana Pashibin2 28.35m

Wis.-Milwauk SOMichelle Garner3 24.28m

Wis.-Milwauk FRLaBreya Johnson4 22.77m

Wis.-Milwauk SOCherRay Dixon5 x19.90m

Wis.-Milwauk FRTess Nelson6 x14.82m

 
Men 100 Meter Dash

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Wis.-Milwauk SOMarquis Johnson1 11.08 3.7

Wis.-Milwauk JRMatt Ferry2 11.09 3.7

Wis.-Milwauk SODavontae Johnson3 x11.11 3.7

Marquette JRGlenn Lawrence4 11.27 3.7

Marquette FRBrandon Bell5 11.27 3.7

Marquette SOJordan Smith6 x11.42 5.1

Illinois-Chi SOObinna Onyeaghala7 11.53 3.7

DePaul SONick Meersman8 11.55 5.1

Wis.-Milwauk SRWashington Farrington9 x11.65 3.7

 
Men 200 Meter Dash

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Wis.-Milwauk SRDexter Schleis1 21.63 6.9

Marquette FRBrandon Bell2 22.58 6.9

Wis.-Milwauk JRJordan Schmidt3 22.70 6.9

Marquette JRGlenn Lawrence4 23.01 6.9

 
Men 400 Meter Dash

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
DePaul FRCharles Bottoms1 51.39

Wis.-Milwauk JRJeffery Pigg2 52.21

Wis.-Milwauk SOTony Sustachek3 52.78

DePaul SONathaniel Johnson4 52.91

Wis.-Milwauk SOReed Schmidt5 x53.65

Wis.-Milwauk SOKurt Sustachek6 x53.71

Marquette FRCarson Meinholz7 54.00

Marquette SOMichael Corr8 54.34



AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  5:13 PM  4/4/2014  Page 3

Marquette Duals

Melvin "Bus" Shimek Track - Marquette Univ

Milwaukee, WI  - 4/4/2014

Results
 

Men 800 Meter Run

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Wis.-Milwauk JRSam Leschisin1 1:59.63

Illinois-Chi SRAngelos Karkalis2 2:01.11

Illinois-Chi JRGunnar Sterne3 2:01.92

Marquette SOAnton Rice4 2:01.99

DePaul FRScott Arsenault5 2:02.41

Marquette SORyan Shields6 2:02.88

DePaul JRAlex Amaya7 2:04.12

DePaul SOGiancarlo Vasallo8 x2:04.41

Marquette FRChristian Zambrano9 x2:05.71

Marquette SODonald McDonald10 x2:06.38

Marquette FRMark Norland11 x2:06.81

Wis.-Milwauk SRAnthony Buensuceso12 2:11.16

Illinois-Chi FRMarek Kowal13 x2:14.01

 
Men 1500 Meter Run

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Wis.-Milwauk FRCaleb Abfall1 4:07.51

DePaul SRChris Miedema2 4:07.97

Marquette SRSpencer Agnew3 4:08.26

Wis.-Milwauk SOWeston Brusky4 4:09.56

Marquette JRDavid Sajdak5 4:12.53

Illinois-Chi SRPhotis Karkalis6 4:14.67

Marquette JRMarc DiVerde7 x4:15.85

Marquette SOWilliam Hennessy8 x4:16.15

Illinois-Chi SOLucas Beltran9 4:16.20

Wis.-Milwauk JRJoseph Morgan10 x4:20.46

Illinois-Chi JRCody Lee11 x4:22.81

Marquette FRRyan Kaestner12 x4:31.46

 
Men 3000 Meter Run

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Illinois-Chi FRKyle Hauser1 9:07.81

Marquette SOCody Haberkorn2 9:08.04

Wis.-Milwauk FRVince Paikowski3 9:10.77

Wis.-Milwauk SOAdam Schueller4 9:10.91

Marquette FRNate Gomoll5 9:12.09

Marquette SOBlake Lawson6 x9:14.39

DePaul FRAlex Campanella7 9:15.26

Wis.-Milwauk SOGerrit Bruni8 x9:19.97

DePaul FRRegen Hatcher9 9:21.49

Illinois-Chi FRNeel Patel10 9:30.74

DePaul FRSteve McEvilly11 x9:31.61

Wis.-Milwauk SOBrett Johnson12 x9:35.41

 
Men 110 Meter Hurdles

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Wis.-Milwauk JRJordan Schmidt1 14.90 5.6

Wis.-Milwauk SRAlex Delveaux2 14.96 5.6

Wis.-Milwauk FRNate Pozolinski3 x15.28 5.6

Wis.-Milwauk SOShawn Bohler4 x15.51 5.6

Wis.-Milwauk FRMitch Douglas5 x15.55 5.6

Marquette FRJoel Swanberg6 16.28 5.6

Illinois-Chi SRMichael Graham--- DNF 5.6

 
Men 400 Meter Hurdles

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Wis.-Milwauk SORutger Meister1 58.52

Wis.-Milwauk FRTaylor Koss2 59.05

Marquette JRBrendan Franz3 1:00.66

 
Men 4x100 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
Marquette1 44.68

1) Glenn Lawrence JR 2) Brandon Bell FR

3) Michael Saindon SR 4) Carson Meinholz FR
 

Men 4x400 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
Marquette1 3:45.44

1) Anton Rice SO 2) Brendan Franz JR

3) Michael Corr SO 4) Carson Meinholz FR

BMarquette2 x3:49.96

1) Nate Gomoll FR 2) William Hennessy SO

3) Christian Zambrano FR 4) Ryan Shields SO
 

Men High Jump

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Wis.-Milwauk SOBrett Pozolinski1 2.05m

Wis.-Milwauk JRAaron Dillon2 2.00m

Marquette SRMichael Saindon3 2.00m

DePaul SODurrell McDonald4 2.00m

Wis.-Milwauk SOAlex Butovskiy5 x1.95m

Wis.-Milwauk SRNick Hughes6 x1.90m

Marquette FRJoel Swanberg--- NH

DePaul FRScott Midgett--- NH

Marquette SOJordan Smith--- NH



AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  5:13 PM  4/4/2014  Page 4

Marquette Duals

Melvin "Bus" Shimek Track - Marquette Univ

Milwaukee, WI  - 4/4/2014

Results
 

Men Pole Vault

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Marquette SOVinny Martello1 4.26m

Marquette SOJohn Kaplan2 4.11m

Marquette SOJordan Smith3 x2.76m

 
Men Long Jump

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Marquette SRMichael Saindon1 6.77m 4.4

Wis.-Milwauk FRNate Pozolinski2 6.76m 3.5

Wis.-Milwauk JRNate Havener3 6.66m 3.2

DePaul SOKareem Midani4 6.55m 3.9

Marquette FRJoel Swanberg5 6.34m 4.8

Marquette SOBrett Tobin6 x6.25m 2.8

 
Men Triple Jump

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Marquette SOBrett Tobin1 13.35m 3.2

DePaul SODajarin Vasquez-Nevins2 12.36m 1.0

 
Men Shot Put

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
DePaul JRMatt Babicz1 18.59m

Marquette SRPatrick Stuart2 14.69m

DePaul JRAnthony Babicz3 14.62m

Wis.-Milwauk FRSilas Petrie4 12.66m

Wis.-Milwauk JRJake Goodwiler5 12.15m

Marquette JRBret Hardin6 11.81m

Wis.-Milwauk SOSam Robinson--- FOUL

 
Men Discus Throw

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
DePaul JRMatt Babicz1 46.85m

Marquette JRWilliam Koeck2 42.35m

Wis.-Milwauk JRJake Goodwiler3 41.66m

DePaul JRAnthony Babicz4 41.53m

Wis.-Milwauk FRSilas Petrie5 40.96m

Illinois-Chi SOMax Downey6 35.03m

Illinois-Chi SOZach Harman7 34.16m

DePaul FRSebastian Vermaas8 x34.06m

Illinois-Chi FRChristian Saporiti9 x32.95m

Marquette SRPatrick Stuart10 31.05m

 
Men Hammer Throw

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Marquette JRWilliam Koeck1 55.28m

Marquette JRBret Hardin2 54.69m

Wis.-Milwauk JRAlex Chollet3 53.31m

DePaul JRAdam Kovacs4 52.33m

Wis.-Milwauk JRJake Goodwiler5 49.27m

DePaul JRAnthony Babicz6 45.22m

DePaul FRSebastian Vermaas7 x43.94m

Marquette FRJoel McBride8 x43.10m

Wis.-Milwauk SOSam Robinson9 x39.34m

Wis.-Milwauk FRSilas Petrie10 x37.92m

Marquette SRPatrick Stuart--- FOUL

 
Men Javelin Throw

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Marquette FRJohn Krzyszkowski1 63.32m

Wis.-Milwauk SRDurell Busby2 48.90m

Wis.-Milwauk SOShawn Bohler3 46.58m

Wis.-Milwauk SOSam Robinson4 x46.22m

Wis.-Milwauk FRMitch Douglas5 x39.34m

Marquette SRPatrick Stuart6 33.14m

Wis.-Milwauk SORutger Meister7 x30.89m



AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  5:14 PM  4/4/2014  Page 1

Marquette Duals
Melvin "Bus" Shimek Track - Marquette Univ

Milwaukee, WI  - 4/4/2014

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 38

Men

Wis.-Milwaukee 88.00 Marquette86.00

Wis.-Milwaukee 107.00 Illinois-Chicago19.00

Marquette 116.00 Illinois-Chicago24.00

Wis.-Milwaukee 96.00 DePaul47.00

Marquette 108.00 DePaul48.00

DePaul 63.00 Illinois-Chicago27.00

Women

Marquette 113.00 Wis.-Milwaukee54.00

Wis.-Milwaukee 81.00 DePaul47.00

Marquette 110.00 DePaul35.00


